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Aardema 1‐Beaver Eric Strickler pcrx9000@yahoo.com 804‐402‐7279 804‐402‐7279 ASM Troop 2860
Aunspach 2‐BobwhiteCatherine Cary catherine.cary@gmail.com 804‐400‐3748 804‐285‐8055 Committee Member & Treas Troop 503
Davis 5‐Owl John Schwarzmann jhshokie@verizon.net; JSchwarzmann@cbh.com 804‐474‐1217 Assistant Scoutmaster Troop 876
Dragoo 7‐Buffalo Carlos Chacon chaconjr@gmail.com 804‐389‐2934 Scoutmaster Troop 513
Dragoo 1‐Beaver Kyle Gurney kyleg385@hotmail.com 804‐822‐0468 804‐628‐0034 Den Leader Pack 528

Dunnavant 4‐Fox Andrew Widener aswidener@verizon.net 804‐986‐0017 804‐986‐0017 Den Leader Pack 751
Efird 1‐Beaver Valerie Agnew valerie.j.agnew@altria.com 804‐283‐8091 Treasurer Troop 728
Efird 8‐AntelopeCarter Hamilton drgnspern5@aol.com 804‐839‐3484 804‐798‐3839 Scout Master Troop 704
Efird 6‐Bear Robert Mannion mannions5mpgja@verizon.net 804‐387‐3831 ASM Troop 715
Good 2‐BobwhiteRobert Clabough rpclabough@comcast.net 804‐337‐8517 Committe Chair Troop 897
Good 3‐Eagle Dan Maloy djm1026@aol.com 804‐269‐1433 Pack Committee Chair Pack 1879
Jones 3‐Eagle David Mehaffey dmehaffey@cpa.com 804‐441‐2970 804‐219‐1681 Popcorn Kernel Troop 799
Lilly 7‐Buffalo Iain Hall iainhall@gmail.com 804‐314‐5603 804‐794‐1646 ASM Troop 1807

McCulla/Best 6‐Bear William Breeden breedenwdjr@aol.com 804‐517‐3668 804‐284‐0102 Assistant Den Leader Pack 2874
McCulla/Best 4‐Fox Mike Petty mike.petty@cornerstonelectrical.com 804‐837‐6228 Asssitant scoutmaster/ treas Troop 303
McLemore 3‐Eagle Steven Rabinowitz StevRbnw@aol.com 804‐901‐3087 804‐364‐1008 ASM Troop 720
Mulvihill 6‐Bear Kathleen Dunn sdunn23@yahoo.com 413‐949‐0558 Asst. Cubmaster Pack 1807
Nesheim 5‐Owl Matt Malone matt.malone@scouting.org District Executive District/Council
Stallings 4‐Fox Gary Robinson RobinsonGRVL@gmail.com 804‐771‐4816 Committee Member Troop 2806
Stuver 6‐Bear Frank Howard fxuncut@aol.com 804‐263‐5977 804‐504‐7200 X ASSISTANT SCOUTMASTER Troop 845
Walters 8‐AntelopeRichard Helms richardh@mounet.com 276‐690‐4793 804‐675‐3540 ASM Troop 832
Wilson 1‐Beaver Stephen Burks Stephen.burks@verizon.net 804‐248‐2876 ASM Troop 777
Wilson 8‐AntelopeAnthony Clark tonyandashby@verizon.net Assistant Scoutmaster Troop 759


